
1º Condutor

2º Condutor

Eduardo Carpinteiro Albino 1101

José Carlos Figueiredo 1102

Emilien Le Borgne 239456

Alexandre Stricher 132464

Carlos Silva 1370

Sancho Ramalho 6789

Nuno Serrano 1103

Ivo Miguel Tavares 1104

Pedro Filipe Morais 2260

Silvia Pereira Coutinho 2261

Filipe Maia 2798

Tiago Caio 2885

João Paulo Martinho 819

Nuno Machado da Costa 2007

Rodolfo Serrano 2320

Andreia Serrano 2262

João Botequilha 2792

Magda Ferreira 2793

Paula Joaquim 2196

Sofia Escarigo 2195

Patrícia Carreiro 1780

Paulo Rego 1779

Sérgio Magno 2388

Ana Joaquim 2389

Ana Faria 2259

Rita Nepomuceno 2269

Nuno Marques 1681

António Caldeira 547

Nuno Gonçalves Geada 1573

Sofia Duarte Geada 1571

Jorge Santos Silva 1524

Helena Silva 1529

Luís Teixeira 304

Natércia Costa 1071

João Gonçalves 2268

Pedro Condessa 3324

Afonso Cláudio dos Santos AP

Pedro Miguel Ferreira Ribeiro de Matos Luís AP

Linda Colarullo Ricciuti AP

Carlos Espirito Santo AP

A Comissão Organizadora, 18/06/2025Total Inscritos: 20

X

21 Linda Colarullo Ricciuti AP TESLA MODEL 3

X3 Carlos Silva 1370 BMW I3 Prolama Competicao 2413

X17 Jorge Santos Silva 1524 KIA E NIRO

X

X

X

X

12 Sérgio Magno 2388 Peugeot E-3008 Prio - Peugeot 3379

X7 João Paulo Martinho 819 PEUGEOT E-208 GT Prio - Peugeot 3379

16 Nuno Gonçalves Geada 1573 MINI COOPER SE

X9 João Botequilha 2792 VOLVO EX30

20 Afonso Cláudio Dos Santos AP PEUGEOT E-208

X5 Pedro Filipe Morais 2260 HYUNDAI IONIQ 5 PREMIUM 73 kW Uve Eco Rally Team | Atlante 4225

15 Nuno Marques 1681 TOYOTA BZ4X Prolama Competicao 2413

X2 Emilien Le Borgne 239456 DACIA SPRING 65

X4 Nuno Serrano 1103 KIA EV3 Kia - Acp Electric – Bp 4064

11 Patrícia Carreiro 1780 CUPRA BORN Prolama Competicao 2413

X6 Filipe Maia 2798 POLESTAR 4

X19 João Gonçalves 2268 BMW I3S Uve Eco Rally Team | Atlante 4225

Uve Eco Rally Team 4226

X8 Rodolfo Serrano 2320 TESLA  MODEL 3 Uve Eco Rally Team | Atlante 4225

X

X10 Paula Joaquim 2196 TESLA MODEL 3 SR PLUS Uve Eco Rally Team 4226

X1 Eduardo Carpinteiro Albino 1101 KIA EV3 Kia - Acp Electric – Bp 4064

18 Luís Teixeira 304 KIA EV6 GTLINE RWD

Equipa Lic Nº

14 Ana Faria 2259 HYUNDAI KAWAI

CPNE

E-Rally CA Alentejo Central Reguengos/Mourão

Campeonato Portugal Novas Energias PRIO

21 a 22 de junho de 2025

LISTA DE INSCRITOS

Nº Concorrente Lic Nº Lic Nº Viatura (marca/modelo)




